
Appendix 1

MEETING 1 (DATES FOR CONSIDERATION)

 Tuesday 12 December 17, 6:00pm or
 Thursday 14 December 17, 6:00pm or
 Thursday 21 December 17, 6:00pm

Room: TBC

Meeting objective: Members to consider the planning policy considerations of 
the Sovereign Centre site.

MEETING 2 (DATES FOR CONSIDERATION)

 Monday 8 January 18, 6:00pm or
 Tuesday 9 January 18, 6:00pm or
 Wednesday 10 January 18, 6:00pm 

Room: TBC

Meeting objective: Members to consider options for the Sovereign Centre site.

MEETING 3 (DATES FOR CONSIDERATION)

 Tuesday 16 January 18, 6:00pm or
 Thursday 18 January 18, 6:00pm or
 Friday 19 January 18, 6:00pm or
 Monday 22 January 18, 6:00pm 

Room: TBC

Meeting objective: Members to identify preferred option(s) and prepare 
recommendations for the Sovereign Centre site to the Scrutiny Committee on 5 
February 2018.


